1
LED LIGHT BAR RETROFIT KIT
Models: 65-1330, 65-1332, 65-1333, 65-1334,
65-1336, 65-1337
Satco Products, Inc.
Brentwood, NY 11717
INSTALLATION AND SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
IMPORTANT: Read before installing fixture. Retain for future reference.

•	� All wiring must be installed in accordance with all Electrical Codes.
•	� To prevent product malfunction and/or electrical shock, this product must
be properly grounded.
•	 Suitable for damp locations.
•	� Suitable for closed type luminaires, minimum 2" depth.
•	� For use with surface mounted, wall mounted, recessed non-IC or recessed
IC fluorescent luminaires.
Meets requirements of ICES-005 issue 5 class A for use in commercial applications.
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause
harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.
Includes: Driver Mounting Plate,
Driver Magnets, Light Bar Magnetic Feet
(2 per 2ft, 4 per 4ft), Light Bar Self-Drilling
Screws (2 per Light Bar) and Driver Screw.
Item # Description Watts CCT Volts
65-1330 LBR40WSL2B2/8CCT5/DIMU 40W/35W/30W/25W/20W
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
6500K
120~277V
50/60Hz
65-1332 LBR40WSL3B2/8CCT5/DIMU 40W/35W/30W/25W/20W
65-1333 LBR30WSL1B4/8CCT5/DIMU 30W/25W/20W/15W/10W
65-1334 LBR50WSL2B4/8CCT5/DIMU 50W/45W/40W/35W/30W
65-1336 LBR50WSL3B4/8CCT5/DIMU 50W/45W/40W/35W/30W
65-1337 LBR50WSL4B4/8CCT5/DIMU 50W/45W/40W/35W/30W
65-1337
65-1336
65-1334
65-1332